| ASS. REC. BY                  | ( SUD ( VICINI)      | The state of the s | 518022312/Gcd            |                                 |
|-------------------------------|----------------------|--|--------------------------|---------------------------------|
| From (Person<br>Estimated Co. | pauline tham         | of   | MSIG                     | Date/Time: 11/12/18 4.3/pm      |
| OD (TP)W                      | STTP RES / OD RES /  | EVA/INV/M  | AV 7 CS                  |                                 |
| at Workshop i                 | m/s 7.4              | ramwor   | k Guruge                 | Insured: SKR9286# Tel: G8442475 |
| of<br>Policy No:              | A804609010           | 3 Ubi Avi  | Q   # 81-24<br>Claim No: | 578267 .                        |
| Make of Veh:                  |                      |  | Excess;                  | D.O.A. 5/12/2018                |
| (Client's Record              | REP. / REV 24 HRS    | lup  | *                        | 2 12 18<br>H.O.D. Endorsement:  |
|                               | pme 11/12/18         |  |                          | Vehicle N/OUT                   |
| Date/Time                     | Action/Instruction ( |  |                          |                                 |
|                               | 81166495- N          | A/INCIEC   | 21996/24                 | BUA: 5/12/18                    |
|                               | Dismartle: 13/12/    | NA/INCL  | 8021196/24               | BUA:5/12-1/8                    |
|                               |                      |  |                          |                                 |
|                               |                      |  |                          |                                 |

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

| Case /                            | Notified         | Est Submitted      | Adi Assigned                   | Adi Rot        | Adica  | omitted  | Torre Academic                                 | 10                |                           |
|-----------------------------------|------------------|--------------------|--------------------------------|----------------|--|--|--|-------------------|---------------------------|
|                                   | 05 Dec 2018      | Lit Submitted      | 11 Dec 2018<br>16:21<br>Assign | AUJ BAL        | Adj Sul  | amitted  | Ins Auth'ed Status  New Assignment Cancel Case |                   |                           |
| М                                 | ain              | Re                 | ference                        |                | Claim Details  |  | Docum  | ents              | Show All                  |
| CLAIM SUB                         | FOLDER DE        | TAILS              |                                | THE RESERVE OF | and the same of th | [Create  | ed by insurer]                                 |                   | the state of the state of |
| Insured:                          | KOH KAR          | KHEE, ID: S702     | 6494C, Tel: +6                 | 5594870803     | , Email: NOEM  |  | ed by msurer]                                  |                   |                           |
| Main<br>Claimant:                 |                  | D/O P TIRUPPA      |                                |                | ,  | 7112   |  |                   |                           |
| Vehicle Reg.<br>No.:              | SLT6649S         |                    |                                |                | Date of Loss:  | 05/12/2018 14:00 - :59<br>[105 Months and 16 Days From LTA Reg Date (Mar |  |                   | Reg Date (Man Vr)         |
| Claim Type:                       | <b>TP</b> / 5783 | <b>TP</b> / 578267 |                                |                | Policy/Cover<br>Note No.:  | A80460901QMX (Comprehensive)<br>Coverage: 18/09/2018 - 17/09/2019        |  |                   |                           |
| Vehicle Reg.<br>No.<br>(Insured): | SKR92861         | 5H                 |                                |                | Policy No.<br>(Claimant):  |  | 25,00,202                                      | 2,,00,202         |                           |
|                                   |                  |                    |                                |                | Excess:  | S\$600.0   |  |                   |                           |
| Repairer:                         | Teamwork         | Garage Pte Ltd     | (HQ) 53 Ubi Av                 | e 1 #01-24,    | Paya Ubi Indus   | trial Park,  | 408934 Ubi - Te                                | 1: 6844 2475      | 5                         |
| Handling<br>Insurer:              |                  | irance (Singapor   |                                |                |  |  |  | <b>m</b> - 6594 2 | 545]                      |
| Adjuster:                         | LKK Auto         | Consultants Pte    | Ltd (HQ) - Tel:                | 6256-3561      | [Imm.Adv   | ice due  | 12/12/2018]                                    |                   |                           |
| Driver/Custo dian (Insured):      | KOH KAR K        | HEE (48 / Male),   | NRIC: S702649                  | 94C, Tel: -    | 6594870803   |  |  |                   |                           |
| Adj Asg.<br>Remarks:              | liability 100    | % on OI (Bola 28   | Assign LKK CO                  | NSULTANCY      | (called ws to as   | k) Contac  | t : 68442475                                   |                   |                           |
| ASSOCIATE                         | D MAIL REC       | CEIVED             |                                |                |  |  |  | View All          | Compose Case Ma           |
| There are no                      | mail for this    | case.              |                                |                |  |  |  |                   | Maria Maria               |
| ALL ASSOC                         | IATED TASE       | KS⊟                |                                |                |  | View A   | II   Search Tasks                              | Create N          | ew Task   Complet         |
| Due Date No results.              | Priority         | Type Task 0        | roup Subje                     | ect Hand       | iler Assign  |  | Completed (                                    |                   | ated On Done              |

# > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

| Owner ID Type:               | Singapore NRIC   |
|------------------------------|--|
| Owner ID:                    | 4769J  |
| /ehicle Details              |  |
| /ehicle No.:                 | SLT6649S   |
| /ehicle to be Exported:      | No   |
| ntended Deregistration Date: | 13 Dec 2018  |
| /ehicle Make:                | TOYOTA   |
| /ehicle Model:               | CAMRY 2.0 AUTO ABS AIRBAG  |
| Primary Colour:              | Grey   |
| Manufacturing Year:          | 2010   |
| ngine No.:                   | 1AZE164404   |
| Chassis No.:                 | MR053BK4107055250  |
| Maximum Power Output:        | 108.0 kW (144 bhp)   |
| pen Market Value:            | \$26,443.00  |
| Original Registration Date:  | 19 Feb 2010  |
| irst Registration Date:      | 19 Feb 2010  |
| ransfer Count:               | 3  |
| ctual ARF Paid:              | \$26,443.00  |
| ntended PARF Rebate Details  | THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE |
| ARF Eligibility:             | Yes  |
| ARF Eligibility Expiry Date: | 18 Feb 2020  |
| ARF Rebate Amount:           | \$14,543.00  |
| itended COE Rebate Details   | <b>Admit Solvers (1986)</b>  |
| OE Expiry Date:              | 18 Feb 2020  |
| OE Category:                 | B - Car (1601cc & above)   |
| OE Period(Years):            | 10   |
| P Paid:                      | \$23,180.00  |
| OE Rebate Amount:            | \$2,737.00   |
| otal Rebate Amount:          | \$17,280.00  |

The information contained herein is correct as at 13 Dec 2018

OK



## Camry Used Vehicle List (8 vehicles)

Car Model Price Depreciation Reg Date Eng Cap Mileage Company Availabi Toyota Camry 2.0A \$25,800 \$11,270 /yr 12-Jan-2010 1,998 cc 154,000 km Juzt Carz Auto Availal

Powerful And Responsive Yet Fuel Economical Performance. New Paint Work, Immaculate Condition. Ideally For Short Term Ride, Or Renew COE At End Of Drive. See To Believe. Trade In Available. Major Bank...

Office No. - 63383813

Joey Lim - 97898277 | James Li - 88588866 | Shawn Zheng - 97520620 | Philip Koh - 82338484

Toyota Camry 2.4A \$25,800 \$9,680 /yr 08-Feb-2010 2,362 cc 124,850 km Availal

Good Condition, Viewing Welcome, In House Loan Of Up To \$20000 Available.

Office No. - -

Lien Chong Enterprises - 96175005

Toyota Camry 2.4A \$26,500 \$9,870 /yr 26-Feb-2010 2,362 cc 163,278 km Juzt Carz Auto Availal

High OMV Of \$29264! Drive Away This Best Selling Japanese Luxury Sedan, Fantastic Condition Inside Out, Must View To Believe, Easy Loan And Trade In Available, Accident Free. Call Or SMS To Enquire.

Office No. - 63383813

Shawn Zheng - 83373788 | Joey Lim - 96229169 | James Li - 88588866 | Phillip Koh - 82338484

Toyota Camry 2.0A \$26,800 \$12,130 /yr 14-Jan-2010 1,998 cc 106,000 km High Speed Motor Availal

6 Months Road Tax Till Jan'19, Excellent Short Term Usage And Also Can Be Considered For COE Renewal, No Repairs Needed, Famed For It Powerful Yet Fuel Economical Performance, 100% Accident Free, Spa...

Harjinder Singh - 93386317 | Manjit Singh - 98581265

\$27,500 30-Apr-2010 2,362 cc **GD** Motoring Availal Toyota Camry 2.4A \$9,660 /yr

New 6 Months Road Tax! 10 Years COE At \$61,000! No Repairs Needed! Smooth Ride! Your Best Choice Selection With Us! 90% Loan Financing, Lowest Interest Rate, 100% Accident-Free, Best Quality Purchase ...

Office No. - -

Vins Goh - 83835833 | Mr Koh - 88626325

Toyota Camry 2.4A \$28,900 \$10,020 /yr 02-Jun-2010 2,362 cc 128,123 km Mayfair Motoring Availal

Reliable Luxury Car! High Scrap And Body Value! Excellent For Short Term Usage, Reliability, Comfort And Practicality All In One! High And Flexible Loan Options Available! Call For A Viewing Appointme...

Office No. - 64792220

Richard Ho - 98625691 | Terry Cheah - 84840005 | Kohji - 97327889 | Kenny Toh - 91871230

Toyota Camry 2.0A \$29,900 \$8,750 /yr 09-Nov-2010 1,998 cc Carro Availal

Well Maintained By The Previous Owner. Factory Fitted Interior. Accident Free. No Repairs Needed. Best Deal In Town. Buy With A Peace Of Mind. High Loan Available! Schedule A Test Drive Today. Viewing...

Office No. - 67146652

Jace - 81394200 | Betty - 96215746

\$31,300 \$9,810 /yr 97,200 km Gen Capital Pte Ltd Availal Toyota Camry 2.0A 18-Oct-2010 1,998 cc

Passed With 120 Points Inspection. No Repairs Needed, Low Mileage, Excellent Condition, Low Maintenance Cost, 1 x Free Servicing And 6 Months Warranty Will Be Provided, Buy With A Peace Of Mind! Hurry...

Office No. - -

Ken - 93378983 | Jord - 87978998

sgCarMart is the number one car classifieds for parallel import cars, Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Mitsubishi & BMW. There are plenty of cars for sal even for COE cars, OPC cars, vans, trucks, hybrid cars, sports cars or stationwagons. You can also buy from a car auction, look up car loans, k mileage cars, car brands, carpark rates & car insurance. We have new car dealers comprising parallel importers, authorised car dealers, and us car dealers on our site. Find new car price lists, new car launches and new car promotions, and also motoring advice, car reviews & car news of

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

| aforesaid.   | ent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available |
|--|--|
|  | ACCIDENT STATEMENT   |
| Date Of Report   | 06/12/2018 16:22   |
| Date Of Accident   | 05/12/2018 14:00   |
| Exact Location Of Accident   | CTE TWDS CITY AFTER YIO CHU KANG RD EXIT   |
| Country/State of Loss  | SINGAPORE  |
|  | DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE   |
| Vehicle Registration Number  | SLT6649S   |
| Insured/Policyholder   |  |
| Name Of Registered Owner   | T ISVARI D/O P TIRUPPATHY  |
| NRIC No  | S2644769J  |
| Email Address  | NOEMAIL  |
| Mobile Phone No  | (LOCAL) +65-90304336   |
| Alternative Phone No   | OFFICE-90304336  |
| Vehicle Particulars  |  |
| Manufacturer   | TOYOTA   |
| Model  | CAMRY 2.0 AUTO ABS AIRBAG  |
| Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident           | PRIVATE USE  |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? | NO   |
| If No, Please state action to be taken                                       | THIRD PARTY  |
| Vehicle Category   | PRIVATE CAR  |
| Insurance Company  |  |
| Name of Insurance Company  | NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD   |
| Type Of Coverage   | COMPREHENSIVE  |
| Fleet Policy   | NO   |
| Policy Number  | 5096223974   |
| Cover Note Number  |  |
| Driver   |  |
| Name of Driver   | KURUMBIAN S/O VIJAENDIAN   |
| NRIC No  | S9535422Z  |
| Date Of Birth  | 30/09/1995   |
| Occupation   | OUTDOOR  |
| Date Of Driving Pass   | 08/08/2014   |

**Driving Experience** 4 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

Gender MALE

(LOCAL) +65-90304336 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-90304336 Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

BLK 535 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 5 Address

#09-4078 560535

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

CHILDREN

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Postcode

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

ANG MO KIO SOUTH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 81 ANG MO KIO AVE 3, POSTCODE: 569929, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-4519999 - FAX NO: 65535679

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

### Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20181206/2005.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

#### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

SKR9286H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

KOH

NRIC/Passport Number

S7026494C

Contact Number

94870803

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 19

#### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2**

Vehicle Registration Number

SLR8295B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HARRIER

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

TEO CHOON HUAT JEFFERY

NRIC/Passport Number

S7925620Z

Contact Number

97979883

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

KURUMBIAN S/O VIJAENDIAN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLT6649S

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

#### Accident Sketch Plan

#### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Pollorholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiete solicy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of .
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

D

V

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

## Accident Sketch Plan

|  |  |                 |                         | THEGOS          |
|--|--|-----------------|-------------------------|-----------------|
|  |  |                 | H                       | 0000810         |
|  |  |                 | 90.                     | 2/ 4/20PI       |
|  |  |                 |                         | SLR 829         |
|  |  |                 |                         |                 |
|  | 4  | 0 4             |                         |                 |
|  |  |                 |                         |                 |
|  |  | 4               |                         |                 |
|  |  |                 |                         |                 |
|  |  |                 |                         |                 |
|  |  |                 |                         |                 |
|  |  |                 |                         |                 |
| SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES                       | OF THE ACCIDENT  |                 |                         | h . 1e.         |
| / Was                                      | travelling of  | Cte towards Cit | y after V               | to Chu Run      |
| exit when the                              | Vehicle infront  | of the come     |                         | also come       |
| to a stop                                  |  | itact with the  | behicle in              | and of          |
| - V  | - transferred to the same of t |                 | -                       | ear lovation    |
| ul-Suddenly 1                              |  |                 | F MU VENIC              | 0.44            |
| at my venio                                | d vealised the   | 441 (104/97     | Wolved in a             | 1               |
|  |  |                 |                         |                 |
|  |  |                 |                         |                 |
| ECLARATION We declare the foregoing par    | ticulars are true in every resp  | ect.            |                         | 2               |
| DECLARATION  /We declare the foregoing par | ticulars are true in every resp  | 4               | Reporting Centre Person | nel's Signature |

GLIBBAC (Result/Hard poin\_V3

Page 5 of 19





Police Station Of Origin: Ang Mo Kio South N.P.C 81 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 569929 1 of 4 Report No. T/20181206/2005

Tel No: 1800-4519999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

|  | ne Report N<br>018 01:36 | Made: | Vide Report No.:<br>F/20181205/0124                                      | Station Diary No.<br>18    |  |  |
|--|--------------------------|-------|--|----------------------------|--|--|
| Informa  | nt's Partic              | ulars | THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE   | SERVICE OF THE             |  |  |
| Name of Informant:<br>KURUMBIAN S/O VIJAENDIAN |                          |       | Address:<br>APT BLK 535 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 5 #09-4078<br>SINGAPORE 560535 |                            |  |  |
| ID Type / ID No.:<br>NRIC NO / S9535422Z       |                          |       | Contact No.:<br>Home/Office: Mobile: 90304336                            |                            |  |  |
| National<br>SINGAP                             | ity:<br>ORE CITIZ        | EN.   | Email:   |                            |  |  |
| Sex Age Date of Birth:<br>Male 23 30/09/1995   |                          |       | Type of Informant:<br>Driver   |                            |  |  |
| Race:  |                          |       | Language:  | Institution / School Name: |  |  |
| Occupat<br>NAVY R                              | ion:<br>EGULAR           |       | Driving Licence Information:<br>Class: 3 Date of Expiry:                 |                            |  |  |

| Type of<br>Accident                                   | Injury<br>Attended by Police     | Drink<br>Drive:<br>No                  | Date/Time of<br>Accident:<br>05/12/2018 14:2 | Type of Location<br>Straight Road |  |
|---|----------------------------------|--|--|-----------------------------------|--|
| Location:<br>Along Road 1<br>CENTRAL EX<br>(AYE) 15KM | KPRESSWAY                        |  |  |                                   |  |
| Weather<br>Clear                                      |                                  | Road Surface:<br>Dry                   |  | Road Speed Limit:                 |  |
| Traffic Flow: Traff                                   |                                  | Traffic Control:<br>Traffic Light - Wo | rking  | Traffic Volume:<br>Moderate       |  |
| Type of Collis<br>Between Mov                         | ion:<br>ing Vehicles - Head To R | ear                                    |  | Anyone conveyed by<br>ambulance:  |  |

| Vehicle No. | Туре | Make | Model | Color | Condition | No of Passenge |
|-------------|------|------|-------|-------|-----------|----------------|
| SKR9286H    | Car  |      |       |       |           | 0              |
| SLR8295B    | Car  |      |       |       |           | 0              |
| SLT6649S    | Car  |      |       |       |           | 0              |





Police Station Of Origin: Ang Mo Kio South N.P.C 81 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 569929 Tei No: 1800-4519999 2 of 4 Report No. T/20181206/2005

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

| Any Pedestrian II | nvolved: No   |                    |   |  |
|-------------------|---|--------------------|---|--|
| No. of Pedestrian | s Injured: NIL  | Use of Pe          | edestrian Cro                                   | ssing: NA  |
| Driver            | Salar | STATE OF THE PARTY | 4. 对意思思考证                                       | STATE OF THE STATE |
| Name              | КОН   |                    | ID No.  | S7026494C  |
| Related Vehicle   | SKR9286H (Car)  |                    | Contact No                                      | 94870803   |
| Hospital/Clinic   | NIL   |                    | Class of<br>Driving<br>Licence &<br>Expiry Date | Class: NIL<br>Date of Expiry: NIL  |
| Date Treatment    | NIL   | Date Dis           |   |  |
|                   | ted Medical Leave NIL   | Degree o           |   |  |
| Driver            | THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY |                    | CAMPANIAN IN                                    | THE RESERVE  |
| Name              | TEO CHOON HUAT JEFFER   | Y                  | ID No.  | S7925620Z  |
| Related Vehicle   | SLR8295B (Car)  |                    | Contact No                                      | 97979883   |
| Hospital/Clinic   | NIL   |                    | Class of<br>Driving<br>Licence &<br>Expiry Date | Class: NIL<br>Date of Expiry: NIL  |
| Date Treatment    | NIL   | Date Disc          | charge NIL                                      |  |
| No. of Days gran  | ted Medical Leave   NIL   |                    | f Injury NIL                                    |  |
| Driver            |   | Carl St. San St.   |   | THE SECOND PROPERTY AND PARTY.   |
| Name              | KURUMBIAN S/O VIJAENDIA   | N                  | ID No.  | S9535422Z  |
| Related Vehicle   | SLT6649S (Car)  |                    | Contact No                                      | 90304336   |
| Hospital/Clinic   | SENGKANG GENERAL HOSE<br>LTD.   | PITAL PTE.         | Class of<br>Driving<br>Licence &<br>Expiry Date | Class: 3<br>Date of Expiry: NIL  |
| Date Treatment    | 05/12/2018  | Date Disc          | charge 05/                                      |  |
| 11 22             | ted Medical Leave   01  |                    | f Injury   NIL                                  |  |

#### Brief Details.

On 05/12/18 at about 1422hours, my vehicle(SKR9286H) was travelling at first lane, I saw there was tree pruning ahead, and filtered to the 2nd lane. While filtering into 2nd lane, a vehicle who was behind me when I was at 1st lane sped past me and other few other vehicles and cut into 2nd lane in front of us. Due to that, vehicles in front of me applied jam brake as well as myself. Behind me there was another vehicle(SKR9286H) driver who managed to jam brake on time however vehicle(SLR 8295B) driver who was behind vehicle(SKR9286H) did not managed to stop on time and due to that vehicle (SLR8295B) hit onto vehicle(SKR9286H). Vehicle(SKR9286H) then surged forward and hit onto my vehicle. My vehicle suffered damages, I do not know which part as I was being conveyed to Hospital by ambulance. Due to





Police Station Of Origin: Ang Mo Kio South N.P.C 81 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 569929 Tel No: 1800-4519999 3 of 4 Report No. T/20181206/2005

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

the accident, I suffered sprained thumb and was given 1 day MC

I wish to state that traffic police and ambulance was at scene.

I am lodging this report as requested by the Traffic Police and for my insurance claims.





Police Station Of Origin: Ang Mo Kio South N.P.C 81 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 569929 Tel No: 1800-4519999 4 of 4 Report No. T/20181206/2005

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

| • | Le en i | tch    | . DI | -  |
|---|---------|--------|------|----|
| • | ĸei     | GC III | -    | an |

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

| Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:<br>F /<br>Sgt 2 ELAINE ONG EE LING | Signature Of Informant:        |
|---|--------------------------------|
| Signature Of Interpreter:<br>Not applicable                                   | Date/Time:<br>06/12/2018 01:36 |
| Officer In Charge Of Case:<br>TP / GIT /                                      | Classification Of Case:        |
| Sr Staff Sgt NOR FAIZAL BIN YAHYA<br>Contact No.: 65476202                    | £25, 0355                      |
| Authentication Stamp  |                                |

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

| LAIM SUBF                          | OLDER TRA          | CKING                                     |                      |   |                 |                |                                       |          |             |             |
|------------------------------------|--------------------|---|----------------------|---|-----------------|----------------|---------------------------------------|----------|-------------|-------------|
| Case 1                             | Votified           | Est Submitted                             | Adj Assigned         | Adj Rpt                                     | Adj             | Submitted      | Ins Auth'ed                           |          | tatus       |             |
| Main                               | 05 Dec 2018        | Dec 2018   16:21   S\$0.00   S\$0.00   Re |                      | Pending for Survey<br>Report<br>Cancel Case |                 |                |                                       |          |             |             |
| M                                  | lain               | R   | eference             | Claim I                                     | Details         |                | Docume                                | ents     |             | Show All    |
| CLAIM SUE                          | FOLDER DE          | TAILS                                     |                      |   |                 | [Created       | by insurer]                           |          |             |             |
| Insured:                           | KOH KAR            | KHEE, ID: S702                            | 26494C, Tel: +659    | 4870803, Email                              | : NOEMA         | IL             |                                       |          |             |             |
| Main<br>Claimant:                  | T ISVARI           | D/O P TIRUPPA                             | THY, ID: S264476     | 593   |                 |                |                                       |          |             |             |
| Vehicle Reg.<br>No.:               | SLT6649S           |   |                      |   | of Loss:        |                | 3 14:00 - :59<br>hs and <b>16</b> Day | s From L | TA Reg Date | (Man Yr)]   |
| Claim Type:                        | <b>TP</b> / 578267 |   |                      | Policy<br>Note                              | //Cover<br>No.: |                | QMX (Compre<br>18/09/2018 -           |          | 19          |             |
| Vehicle Reg.<br>No.<br>(Insured):  | SKR9286H           |   |                      |   | / No.<br>mant): |                |                                       |          |             |             |
|                                    |                    |   |                      | Exce  | 30-7 x 2-4      | S\$600.00      |                                       |          |             |             |
| Repairer:                          | Teamwor            | k Garage Pte Lt                           | d (HQ) 53 Ubi Ave 1  | #01-24, Paya Ul                             | bi Indust       | rial Park, 408 | 8934 Ubi - Tel:                       | 6844 24  | 75          |             |
| Handling<br>Insurer:               |                    | 1 200                                     | ore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)  |   |                 |                |                                       |          |             |             |
| Adjuster:                          | 12/12/2            |   | e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62 | 56-3561 [Hand                               | dled by X       | (ING GUO Q     | IANG] [In                             | nm.Adv   | rice due    |             |
| Driver/Custo<br>dian<br>(Insured): |                    | KHEE (48 / Male),                         | NRIC: S70264940      | C, Tel: +659487                             | 70803           |                |                                       |          |             |             |
| Adj Asg.<br>Remarks:               | liability 10       | 0% on OI (Bola 2                          | 8) Assign LKK CONS   | ULTANCY (called                             | ws to asl       | k) Contact :   | 68442475                              |          |             |             |
| ASSOCIAT                           | ED MAIL RE         | CEIVED                                    |                      |   |                 |                |                                       | View All | Compos      | e Case Mail |
| There are no                       | mail for this      | case.                                     |                      |   |                 |                |                                       |          |             |             |
| ALL ASSO                           | CIATED TAS         | SKS <sup>□</sup>                          |                      |   |                 | View All S     | Search Tasks                          | Create   | New Task    | Complete    |
|                                    | Priority           | Type Task                                 | Group Subjec         | t Handler                                   | Assign          | ned By         | Completed (                           | On       | Created On  | Done        |

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 3

## Claim Documents

\*SLT6649S (578267)
[SKR9286H]
TP
T ISVARI D/O P TIRUPPATHY
Dec 5 2018 2:00PM
[KOH KAR KHEE]
Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd

| Assessment Reports |                 |  | 1 per page |          |
|--------------------|-----------------|--|------------|----------|
| No                 | Finalized On    | MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)                              | Thumbna    | il Print |
| 1                  | 10/12/18 10:35  | Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SKR9286H, Claimant: KOH KAR KHEE | 1 Load HTM | 1        |
| Pho                | otos/Images     |  | 3 per page |          |
| No                 | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)                                      | Thumbna    | il Print |
| 1                  | 17/12/18 13:53  | General View   | ■ Load JPG | ~        |
| 2                  | 17/12/18 13:53  | General View   | Load JPG   | ✓        |
| 3                  | 17/12/18 13:53  | General View   | Load JPG   | ~        |
| 4                  | 17/12/18 13:53  | General View   | Load JPG   | <b>✓</b> |
| 5                  | 17/12/18 13:53  | General View   | ■ Load JPG | <b>V</b> |
| 6                  | 17/12/18 13:53  | General View   | ■ Load JPG | <b>V</b> |
| 7                  | 17/12/18 13:53  | General View   | Load JPG   | ~        |
| 8                  | 17/12/18 13:53  | General View   | 1 Load JPG | <b>V</b> |
| 9                  | 17/12/18 13:53  | General View   | 1 Load JPG | ~        |
| 10                 | 17/12/18 13:53  | General View   | 1 Load JPG | ~        |
| 11                 | 17/12/18 13:53  | General View   | 1 Load JPG | <b>V</b> |
| 12                 | 17/12/18 13:53  | General View   | 1 Load JPG | ~        |
| 13                 | 17/12/18 13:53  | General View   | 1 Load JPG | ~        |
| 14                 | 17/12/18 13:53  | General View   | 1 Load JPG | ~        |
| 15                 | 17/12/18 13:53  | General View   | 1 Load JPG | ~        |
| 16                 | 17/12/18 13:53  | General View   | ■ Load JPG | <b>V</b> |
| 17                 | 17/12/18 13:53  | General View   | 1 Load JPG | V        |
| 18                 | 17/12/18 13:53  | General View   | ■ Load JPG | <b>V</b> |
| 19                 | 17/12/18 13:53  | General View   | 1 Load JPG | V        |
| 20                 | 17/12/18 13:53  | General View   | 1 Load JPG | ~        |
| 21                 | 17/12/18 13:53  | General View   | 1 Load JPG | <b>V</b> |
| 22                 | 17/12/18 13:53  | General View   | 1 Load JPG | V        |
| 23                 | 17/12/18 13:53  | General View   | Load JPG   | <b>V</b> |
| 24                 | 17/12/18 13:53  | General View   | Load JPG   | ~        |
| 25                 | 17/12/18 13:53  | General View   | ■ Load JPG | ~        |
| 26                 | 17/12/18 13:53  | General View   | ■ Load JPG | <b>V</b> |
| 27                 | 17/12/18 13:53  | General View   | ■ Load JPG | -        |
| 28                 | 17/12/18 13:53  | General View   | 1 Load JPG | -        |
| 29                 | 17/12/18 13:53  | General View   | ■ Load JPG |          |
| 30                 | 17/12/18 13:53  | General View   | ■ Load JPG | -        |
| 31                 | 17/12/18 13:53  | General View   | Load JPG   |          |
| 32                 | 17/12/18 13:53  | General View   | ■ Load JPG |          |
| 33                 | 17/12/18 13:53  | General View   | Load JPG   | parties. |

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 3

| Ass | essment Reports |   | 1 per p | age 🗸     | ~                                |
|-----|-----------------|---|---------|-----------|----------------------------------|
| No  | Finalized On    | MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)                     |         | Thumbnail | Approximation (                  |
| 34  | 17/12/18 13:53  | General View  | 0       | Load JPG  | V                                |
| 35  | 17/12/18 13:53  | General View  | 0       | Load JPG  | ¥                                |
| 36  | 17/12/18 13:53  | General View  | 0       | Load JPG  | <b>✓</b>                         |
| 37  | 17/12/18 13:53  | General View  | 0       | Load JPG  | <b>✓</b>                         |
| 38  | 17/12/18 13:53  | Photographs of Damaged Parts                                  | 0       | Load JPG  | V                                |
| 39  | 17/12/18 13:53  | Photographs of Damaged Parts                                  | 0       | Load JPG  | V                                |
| 40  | 17/12/18 13:53  | Photographs of Damaged Parts                                  | 0       | Load JPG  | ✓                                |
| 41  | 17/12/18 13:53  | Photographs of Damaged Parts                                  | 0       | Load JPG  | ✓                                |
| 42  | 17/12/18 13:53  | Photographs of Damaged Parts                                  | 0       | Load JPG  | <b>V</b>                         |
| 43  | 17/12/18 13:53  | Photographs of Damaged Parts                                  | 0       | Load JPG  | V                                |
| 44  | 17/12/18 13:53  | Photographs of Damaged Parts                                  | 0       | Load JPG  | ~                                |
| 45  | 17/12/18 13:53  | Photographs of Damaged Parts                                  | 0       | Load JPG  | V                                |
| 46  | 17/12/18 13:53  | Photographs of Damaged Parts                                  | 0       | Load JPG  | V                                |
| 47  | 17/12/18 13:53  | Photographs of Damaged Parts                                  | 0       | Load JPG  | <b>V</b>                         |
| 48  | 17/12/18 13:53  | Photographs of Damaged Parts                                  | 0       | Load JPG  | V                                |
| 49  | 17/12/18 13:53  | Photographs of Damaged Parts                                  | 0       | Load JPG  | V                                |
| 50  | 17/12/18 13:53  | Photographs of Damaged Parts                                  | 0       | Load JPG  | V                                |
| 51  | 17/12/18 13:53  | Photographs of Damaged Parts                                  | 0       | Load JPG  | V                                |
| 52  | 17/12/18 13:53  | Photographs of Damaged Parts                                  | 0       | Load JPG  | V                                |
| 53  | 17/12/18 13:53  | Photographs of Damaged Parts                                  | 0       | Load JPG  | V                                |
| 54  | 17/12/18 13:53  | Photographs of Damaged Parts                                  | 0       | Load JPG  | V                                |
| 55  | 17/12/18 13:53  | Photographs of Damaged Parts                                  | 0       | Load JPG  | V                                |
| 56  | 17/12/18 13:53  | Photographs of Damaged Parts                                  | 0       | Load JPG  | <b>✓</b>                         |
| 57  |                 |   | 0       | Load JPG  | V                                |
|     | 17/12/18 13:53  | Photographs of Damaged Parts                                  | 0       | Load JPG  | V                                |
| 58  | 17/12/18 13:53  | Photographs of Damaged Parts                                  | 0       | Load JPG  | \(\frac{\alpha}{\sqrt{\alpha}}\) |
| 59  | 17/12/18 13:53  | Photographs of Damaged Parts                                  |         |           | 100 00                           |
| 60  | 17/12/18 13:53  | Photographs of Damaged Parts                                  | 0       | Load JPG  | <b>V</b>                         |
| 61  | 17/12/18 13:53  | Photographs of Damaged Parts                                  | 0       | Load JPG  | <u>~</u>                         |
| 62  | 17/12/18 13:53  | Photographs of Damaged Parts                                  | 0       | Load JPG  | <b>V</b>                         |
| 63  | 17/12/18 13:53  | Photographs of Damaged Parts                                  | 0       | Load JPG  | <b>∀</b>                         |
| 64  | 17/12/18 13:53  | Photographs of Damaged Parts                                  | 0       | Load JPG  | V                                |
| 65  | 17/12/18 13:53  | Photographs of Damaged Parts                                  | 0       | Load JPG  | V                                |
| 66  | 17/12/18 13:53  | Photographs of Damaged Parts                                  | 0       | Load JPG  | ¥                                |
| 67  | 17/12/18 13:53  | Photographs of Damaged Parts                                  | 0       | Load JPG  | V                                |
| 68  | 17/12/18 13:53  | Photographs of Damaged Parts                                  | 0       | Load JPG  | <b>✓</b>                         |
| 69  | 17/12/18 13:53  | Photographs of Damaged Parts                                  | 0       | Load JPG  | V                                |
| 70  | 17/12/18 13:53  | Photographs of Damaged Parts                                  | 0       | Load JPG  | ~                                |
| 71  | 17/12/18 13:53  | Photographs of Damaged Parts                                  | 0       | Load JPG  | <b>∀</b>                         |
| 72  | 17/12/18 13:53  | Photographs of Damaged Parts                                  | 0       | Load JPG  | V                                |
| 73  | 17/12/18 13:53  | Photographs of Damaged Parts                                  | 0       | Load JPG  | ✓                                |
| 74  | 17/12/18 13:53  | Photographs of Damaged Parts                                  | 0       | Load JPG  | <b>✓</b>                         |
| 75  | 17/12/18 13:53  | Photographs of Damaged Parts                                  | 0       | Load JPG  | <b>✓</b>                         |
| 76  | 17/12/18 13:53  | Photographs of Damaged Parts                                  | 0       | Load JPG  | ✓                                |
|     |                 |   |         |           | -                                |
|     | umentation      | T   | 1 per p |           | √ Order                          |
| No  | Finalized On    | MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) SLT6649S GIA REPORT |         | Thumbnail | Prin                             |
| 1   | 10/12/18 10:35  | From:SC - Reg. No: SKR9286H, Claimant: KOH KAR KHEE           | 0       | Load PDF  |                                  |
| 2   | 10/12/18 10:38  | PRI Request SLT6649S  | 0       | Load PDF  |                                  |

Merimen e-Claims Page 3 of 3

## **Documents Checklist**

| DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST  | Reset Save Print |
|--|------------------|
| There are no document checklists configured.   |                  |
| Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)  |                  |
|  | ^                |
|  | V                |
| Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties. |                  |

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/MSG18022312/GCD3E2

Date:

17/12/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

A80460901QMX

Claimant Vehicle

SLT6649S

Insured Vehicle No:

SKR9286H

No: Date of Loss:

05/12/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 578267

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

**SLT6649S** 

Make & Model:

TOYOTA CAMRY, 2.0 (A)

Engine No:

1AZE164404

153739 km

Reg. Date:

19/02/2010 (Man. Year: 2010)

Chassis No: Odometer:

MR053BK4107055250

Colour: Engine Capacity: Silver

1998 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

| COST OF CLAIMS      | Repairer's | Adjuster's | Difference | Diff % |
|---------------------|------------|------------|------------|--------|
| Parts               | 0.00       | 0.00       | 0.00       |        |
| Miscellaneous Items | 0.00       | 0.00       | 0.00       |        |
| Labour              | 0.00       | 0.00       | 0.00       |        |
| Paintwork Labour    | 0.00       | 0.00       | 0.00       |        |
| Towing              | 0.00       | 0.00       | 0.00       |        |
| Nett Amount (S\$)   | 0.00       | 0.00       | 0.00       |        |

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

11/12/2018

Date Inspected:

12/12/2018 Inspected At:

Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd (HQ)

53 Ubi Ave 1 #01-24, Paya Ubi Industrial

Park

Singapore 408934

Estimated Period of Repair:

7.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG

Manager: CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen... 17/12/2018

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.

THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$7,000.00 -\$8,000.00

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

## REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 17 Dec 2018)

Parts: 143 TOYOTA CAMRY 2.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLT6649S)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

## Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >